WaveShaper
Family of Programmable
Optical Processors
Product Guide
WaveShaper—Family of Programmable Optical Processors
Page 2
The WaveShaper™ family of Programmable Optical Processors provides a range of program-
mable optical filtering and switching options for optical R&D and production test applications.

Scan this code to
access the website
Order Code Description
Wavelength
band
Housing option Connector type
WaveShaper 100S WS-AA-0100S-ZZ-H Tunable Optical Filter C Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-0100S-RM-H Tunable Optical Filter C Rackmount FC/APC
WaveShaper 120S WS-AA-0120S-ZZ-H Programmable Gain Equalizer C Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-0120S-RM-H Programmable Gain Equalizer C Rackmount FC/APC
WaveShaper 1000S WS-AA-1000S-ZZ-H Programmable Optical Filter C Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-1000S-ZZ-F Programmable Optical Filter C Benchtop FC/UPC
WS-AA-1000S-LB-H Programmable Optical Filter L Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-1000S-LB-F Programmable Optical Filter L Benchtop FC/UPC
WS-AA-1000S-XB-H Programmable Optical Filter C+L Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-1000S-RM-H Programmable Optical Filter C Rackmount FC/APC
WS-AA-1000S-SP-H Programmable Single Polarization Filter C Benchtop FC/APC
WaveShaper 4000S WS-AA-4000S-ZZ-H Multiport Optical Processor C Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-4000S-ZZ-F Multiport Optical Processor C Benchtop FC/UPC
WS-AA-4000S-LB-H Multiport Optical Processor L Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-4000S-XB-H Multiport Optical Processor C+L Benchtop FC/APC
WS-AA-4000S-RM-H Multiport Optical Processor C Rackmount FC/APC
WaveShaper 16000S  WS-AA-16000S-ZZ-D     Multiport Optical Processor C Benchtop  LC/APC
WS-AA-16000S-RM-D Multiport Optical Processor C Rackmount  LC/APC
Configuration Guide
Configurations for the M-Series of instruments and further configurations of the S-Series of instruments are available upon request.